APP-129822

APP-129830

APP-129834

APP-129818

APP-129832

APP-129835
APP-129836

Howard Michael Glazebrook and New
B M Trustees M G T Limited;
Michael Glazebrook Trust

Pam Torbett Charitable Trust New

Napier City Council New
Mainfreight Limited Change
Omahuri Orchards Limited Replace
Phoenix Contracting Limited New

Tatau Tatau Horticulture Limited New
Partnership

295

275

295

39

213
236



200 Wenley Road, Maraekakaho

50 Bell Road, Frasertown, Wairoa

401 Prebensen Drive, Napier

7 Heard Place, Longlands, Hastings

280 State Highway 2, Mangateretere, Hastings

1241 Middle Road, Poukawa
235 Waihirere Road, Wairoa

16/07/2024

16/07/2024

17/07/2024

18/07/2024

18/07/2024

18/07/2024
18/07/2024



Resource Consent

Resource Consent
Resource Consent
AUTH-129981-01 Resource Consent
AUTH-114571-03 Resource Consent

Resource Consent
Resource Consent



To erect a bridge over the Ongaru Drain

To take and use water from the Wairoa River to irrigate 21 hectares of pasture and
crops
To drill bore 17519 (100 mm diameter) for ground water monitoring purposes.

to discharge stormwater from a freight terminal facility and stand-alone office building

to land via a piped network and independent soakage systems
to take and use water from well no. 16536 (300 mm diameter) to irrigate and frost

protect 14.1 ha of pip fruit and stone fruit, and for spray fill and domestic use.

To discharge contaminants onto or into land
To build a 50,000m3 water storage dam



