Applications Received - from 15-Jul-20

IRISID	Applicant Names	Application	Officer
		Purpose	Responsible
APP-129822	Howard Michael Glazebrook and B M Trustees M G T Limited; Michael Glazebrook Trust	New	275
APP-129830	Pam Torbett Charitable Trust	New	295
APP-129834	Napier City Council	New	275
APP-129818	Mainfreight Limited	Change	295
APP-129832	Omahuri Orchards Limited	Replace	39
APP-129835	Phoenix Contracting Limited	New	213
APP-129836	Tatau Tatau Horticulture Limited Partnership	New	236

24 to 22-Jul-2024

Address of Activity	s88 Complete / Received Date
200 Wenley Road, Maraekakaho	16/07/2024
50 Bell Road, Frasertown, Wairoa	16/07/2024
401 Prebensen Drive, Napier	17/07/2024
7 Heard Place, Longlands, Hastings	18/07/2024
280 State Highway 2, Mangateretere, Hastings	18/07/2024
1241 Middle Road, Poukawa	18/07/2024
235 Waihirere Road, Wairoa	18/07/2024

Previous Authorisation IRISID	Application Type
	Resource Consent
	Resource Consent
	Resource Consent
AUTH-129981-01	Resource Consent
AUTH-114571-03	Resource Consent
	Resource Consent
	Resource Consent

Description

To erect a bridge over the Ongaru Drain

To take and use water from the Wairoa River to irrigate 21 hectares of pasture and crops

To drill bore 17519 (100 mm diameter) for ground water monitoring purposes.

to discharge stormwater from a freight terminal facility and stand-alone office building to land via a piped network and independent soakage systems

to take and use water from well no. 16536 (300 mm diameter) to irrigate and frost protect 14.1 ha of pip fruit and stone fruit, and for spray fill and domestic use.

To discharge contaminants onto or into land

To build a 50,000m3 water storage dam